The inspiration behind Duck Island comes from the island of the same name, which in 1734 was described as
“one of the most enchanting summer retreats imaginable… a paradise in miniature.”
Duck Island is located in St. James's Park, one of London’s oldest Royal Parks.
The most celebrated inhabitants of Duck Island are its pelicans, the inspiration behind our motif.
Pelicans have lived on Duck Island since 1664 when King Charles II received a gift of pelicans
from the Russian Ambassador; a tradition that some Ambassadors continue to this day.
Paradise in miniature, Duck Island toiletries offer an enchanting retreat from everyday life.
LIQUID HAND WASH   MOISTURISING HAND CREAM   SOAP   SHAMPOO

Body Lotion
Bottle Size: 30ml
Order Code: MBBL30
Shampoo
Bottle Size: 30ml
Order Code: MBSH30
Bath Foam & Shower Gel
Bottle Size: 30ml
Order Code: MBBFSG30
Conditioner
Bottle Size: 30ml
Order Code: MBC30
All 30ml bottles have the Duck Island
pelican motif embossed on the top of
the unique, fluted cap, as featured on
the front cover of the brochure.
Bath Foam & Shower Gel
Bottle Size: 250ml
Order Code: MBBFSG250P (Pump)
5 Litre refill with easy fill pump
Order Code: MBBFSG5000P
Liquid Hand Wash
Bottle Size: 250ml
Order Code: MBLHW250P (Pump)
Order Code: MBLHW250 (Refill)
5 Litre refill with easy fill pump
Order Code: MBLHW5000P
Moisturising Hand Cream
Bottle Size: 250ml
Order Code: MBMHC250P (Pump)
Order Code: MBMHC250 (Refill)
5 Litre refill with easy fill pump
Order Code: MBMHC5000P
Shampoo
Bottle Size: 250ml
Order Code: MBSH250P (Pump)
5 Litre refill with easy fill pump
Order Code: MBSH5000P
Wall Mounted Security Bracket.
Fits all Duck Island 250ml bottles.
Please order separately.
Soap
Soap Size: 40g or 20g
Order Code: MBS40 (40g)
Order Code: MBS20 (20g)
Shampoo
Sachet Size: 15ml
Order Code: MBSH15
Bath Foam & Shower Gel
Sachet Size: 15ml
Order Code: MBBFSG15
Shoe Shine
Order Code: DSS
Contains: Shoe Sponge
Limited Edition Presentation Tray